
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Sunday 25th June 2023 
SHEEP & GOAT – Pre-Entry Form  

 
Closing date for pre-entries 20th June 2023 

All entries must be penned by 11.   
Judging Commences at 12.30pm. 

Entry Fee €8    
Name  

 

Address  
 

Contact Mobile  
 Email  

No. Description including Name/Breed/Sex Class No. Entry Fee 
Entry No. Returned 

Show Committee to fill in 
1  

 
    

2  
 

    

3  
 

    

4  
 

    

5 
 

     

6 
 

     

7 
 

     

8  
 

    

 
Entry Fee Enclosed € 

  

 
Please tick if you wish us to hold your details on file for the purpose of results & posting of Schedule   
 
 
I accept the Rules of the Show and wish to make the above entries.   Signed_______________________________ 
 
Send Entries online on our website: www.CorrandulllaShow.com or by post to: Sinead Francis, Cloonbiggean, Claregalway, Co. 
Galway, H91 EA8P or to sinead@corrandullashow.com   

 

http://www.corrandulllashow.com/
mailto:sinead@corrandullashow.com

